
Morning/ 8:30am-2:00pm 
Full-Day/ 8:30am-4:00pm 
Extended Day/8:30am-6:00pm 

From March 14th 
to April 1st



APPLICATION FORM

From March 14th to Apr 1st

Tuition

¥50,000

¥90,000

Morning 
SessionMEMBERS NON 

MEMBERS
Full-Day
Session

Extended
  Day

Morning 
Session

Full-Day
Session

Extended
  Day

¥55,000

¥100,000

¥60,000

¥110,000

¥60,000

¥110,000

¥65,000

¥120,000

¥70,000

¥130,0002 weeks (Week 1/2/3) 2 weeks (Week 1/2/3) 

Per Day Per Day

  
Weekly Weekly

¥11,000 ¥12,000 ¥13,000 ¥13,000 ¥14,000 ¥15,000

*Seasonal school fees are non refundable. Any change has to be made before March 1st.

Please choose the type of session you would like to attend

Morning Session (M/F 8:30 am - 2:00 PM) Full-day Session (M/F 8:30 am - 4:00 PM) Extended day (M/F 8:30 am - 6:00 PM)

*Morning/Afternoon Snack ¥200 each | *Lunch ¥600  | *If you need School Van Service (One-way ￥1,500 / each) 
  Please contact the school directly for further information at info@giftedschooltokyo.com

Special Requests: If you would prefer irregular schedule and types of session, please indicate below

First name Last name

Date of Birth

Address

E-mail Contact

Parent or Guardian Name

Phone Contact

Please choose the week you would like to attend
Week 1 | March 14TH to March 18TH

Week 2 | March 21st to March 25th

Week 3 | March 28TH to April 1ST

Session


