



## "JOIN US FOR A MAGICAL SPRING ADVENTURE!"



From March 14<sup>th</sup> to April 1<sup>st</sup>



Morning/ 8:30am-2:00pm Full-Day/ 8:30am-4:00pm Extended Day/8:30am-6:00pm Our hearts flutter with joy as the days are filled with color and warmth again!

This spring at Steam Lab, we'll learn all about the SDG's, our natural environment and how to make the world a better and brighter place! Join us so that you too may blossom like flowers

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT GEALS



## **APPLICATION FORM**

## SPRING SCHOOL

From March 14th to Apr 1st

Applicant information								
Last name								
Parent or Guardian Name								
Phone Contact								
Session								
ion you would like to attend								
Full-day Session (M/F 8:30 am - 4:00 PM) Extended day (M/F 8:30 am - 6:00 PM)								
rould like to attend								
Service								
Lunch ¥600   *If you need School Van Service (One-way ¥ 1,500 / each) er information at info@giftedschooltokyo.com								
Afternoon Snack								
School Van Service (Round-Way)								
Drop-off Point								
e we will get back to you with the options as we need to fit to our current route.								
egular schedule and types of session, please indicate below								

## **Tuition**

MEMBERS	Morning Session	Full-Day Session	Extended Day	NON MEMBERS	Morning Session	Full-Day Session	Extended Day
Weekly	¥50,000	¥55,000	¥60,000	Weekly	¥60,000	¥65,000	¥70,000
2 weeks (Week 1/2/3)	¥90,000	¥100,000	¥110,000	2 weeks (Week 1/2/3)	¥110,000	¥120,000	¥130,000
Per Day	¥11,000	¥12,000	¥13,000	Per Day	¥13,000	¥14,000	¥15,000

<sup>\*</sup>Seasonal school fees are non refundable. Any change has to be made before March 1st.